Beholdning 31.12.2008
Innskudd kontigenter
Uttak postombaering
Uniweb
Juleavslutning

Erling Okkenhaug
Oppdatering webside
Posten Norge
Sommeravslutning
Gebyr utskrifter
Tansbergs blad

Renter

Gebyr regninger

Beholdning  31.12.2009

Inn

Regnskap Teie vel 2009

Ut

7000
2000
1166,07
935
2000
5500
850
837,13
540
610,84

22
20

Beholdning

42542,86

35105,78
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